
Blueberry Muffin

Baker’s Bread Basket (3 slices)

Your choice of bread; white, wholemeal, multigrain, sourdough or  
gluten free, plain or toasted served with French Butter, fruit preserves and honey

Brookfarm Coconut Granola (CD, CN, V, H, GF)

Fresh seasonal berries, choice of natural, low fat, fruit or coconut yoghurt

Homemade Bircher Muesli (CD, CN, V, H)

Banana Bread (CD, V)

Caramelised banana, candied walnuts, ricotta, Adelaide Hills honey

Buttermilk Pancakes (CD, V)

Berry compote, whipped cream, toasted almond flakes

Avocado and Torched Cauliflower (V, DF) 
Sourdough toast, roasted purple cauliflower, sun dried tomatoes, edamame and dukkah

Breakfast Tacos (CD) 
Savoury soft tacos, with guacamole, chorizo, scrambled eggs, chipotle aioli, fresh herbs

Healthy Bowl (VG, NF, H, GF)

Roasted pumpkin, mushrooms, black rice, spinach, spring onion, edamame, miso dressing 
+Add egg $3     +Add avocado $4        +Add grilled chicken $7  +Add smoked salmon $9
 
Fruit Platter  
Seasonal fresh fruit

Smoked Salmon Flatbread (CD)

Two poached eggs, smoked salmon, avocado, labneh, caperberry

Three Egg Omelette (choice of egg white) 

Rohde’s free-range eggs with choice of tomato, cheese, mushroom, bacon, spinach and onion, 
served with grilled tomato, potato rosti

s i d e s  a v a i l a b l e 
                        

Bacon rashers (GF, P)    Potato rosti (V)

Sausage of the day (P)   Sautéed mushrooms (GF)

Grilled tomato (V, GF)    Avocado (V, GF)

b

A

8

8

15

15

22

19

22

24

23

15

25

20

6

B R E A K FA S T 
Av a i l a b l e  6 : 0 0 a m  t o  11: 0 0 a m

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG), Dairy Free (DF), Gluten Free (GF), Contains Nuts (CN), Contains Dairy (CD), Healthy Option (H), Pork (P)

Please press the Room Service button to place your order. A $6 delivery fee will be added to your bill.  
Drinks excluding alcoholic beverages will not incur the delivery fee if ordered without food. Prices are inclusive of GST.



Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG), Dairy Free (DF), Gluten Free (GF), Contains Nuts (CN), Contains Dairy (CD), Healthy Option (H), Pork (P)

Please press the Room Service button to place your order. A $6 delivery fee will be added to your bill.  
Drinks excluding alcoholic beverages will not incur the delivery fee if ordered without food. Prices are inclusive of GST.

 
s t a r t e r s

Garden Herb and Garlic Bread (V)                       
Sourdough, fragrant herbs, butter

Kale and Cos Caesar Salad (CD)   
Young cos, anchovy, egg, bacon, parmesan, Turkish croutons

Healthy Bowl (NF, VG,H, GF)    
Roasted pumpkin, mushrooms, black rice, spinach, spring onion, edamame, miso dressing
+Add Egg $3   +Add avocado $4   +Add grilled chicken $7   +Add smoked salmon $9

Vanella burrata with grilled fruits (V, CD)  
Basil, Vincotto and toasted hazelnuts

Olives, Dips and Bread (VG)  
Garlic dip, Hummus, eggplant dip, marinated olives, pickled onion, pita

Crispy Calamari   
Tom yum, curry leaves, lemongrass, Manchego and apple salad

Korean Fried Chicken                                                                 
Gochujang sauce, kimchi slaw and apple slaw, spring onion, toasted sesame

Minestrone (DF, NF, V)                                                               
Seasonal vegetables, cannelloni bean, basil, parmesan, garlic toast

M a i n s

InterContinental Club Sandwich (CD) 
Chicken, bacon, egg, avocado, tomato, ciabatta roll served with chips

Wagyu Burger (CD) 
Char-grilled beef patty, cheese, onion, tomato, relish, brioche bun, served with chips

Chicken Shawarma (CD) 
Chermoula chicken, labneh, garlic sauce, pickle, salad, served with chips

Pizza Supreme (CD) 
Bacon, pepperoni, bell pepper, red onion, olives, basil, fior di latte  
(Gluten free base available on request)

 
Margherita Pizza (CD, V)  
Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan, basil  
(Gluten free base available on request)

 
Tagliatelle (CD)   
Beef Ragu, basil, Parmigiano Reggiano, mushroom medley

Risotto (CD, GF, V)  
Carnaroli rice, portobello, truffle oil, chives

b

A

12

24

23

32

22

21

21

22

30

33

31

33

29

33

32

A L L  DA Y  M E N U
S u n d a y  -  T h u r s d a y  11: 0 0 A M  t o  10 : 0 0 P M ,  F r i d a y  &  S a t u r d a y  11: 0 0  A M  -  11: 0 0  P M



Kingfish (GF, DF, NF)  
Cauliflower puree, slow cooked zucchini, smoked paprika oil, mint, lemon

Fish and Chips   
Battered snapper, steak fries, lemon, watercress fennel salad, homemade tartare sauce

300g 120 Days Grain Fed Angus Scotch Fillet (GF)   
Potato purée, confit garlic, charred lemon, rainbow carrots, red wine jus
                 
200g Angus Tenderloin (GF)  
Potato purée, confit garlic, charred lemon, rainbow carrots, red wine jus

Butter Chicken (CD)                                                                    
Served with mango chutney, papadum, bread and steamed Basmati rice

s i d e s                    

Farmers garden salad, balsamic dressing (GF, V, NF) 

Steak cut fries, pecorino, truffle oil (V, NF)

Grilled baby carrots with honey, vinegar, labneh, green oil and dukkah (V)  

Steamed broccolini, almond, brown butter (GF, V) 

Steamed Rice (GF, VG, NF)  

s w e e t  e n d i n g s

House Special Hot Bread Pudding (CD, CN) 
Cream anglaise, almond, vanilla ice cream
 
Dark Chocolate Tart 
With caramel, toasted hazelnut

Tiramisu 
With Kahlua, Cocoa dust

Fresh Fruit (GF, VG, H) 
Seasonal cut fruit and berries 

Local Australian Cheese (CD, CN) 
18-24 month aged Maffra cloth aged cheddar, Tarago River triple cream brie, Tarago River  
Shadows of Blue, marinated goats feta, crackers, quince, muscatels,  pickled walnuts, dried apricot  
and dried figs

A

46

34

69

66

33

12

12

12

12

12

18

19

19

15

39

A L L  DA Y  M E N U
S u n d a y  -  T h u r s d a y  11: 0 0 A M  t o  10 : 0 0 P M ,  F r i d a y  &  S a t u r d a y  11: 0 0  A M  -  11: 0 0  P M

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG), Dairy Free (DF), Gluten Free (GF), Contains Nuts (CN), Contains Dairy (CD), Healthy Option (H), Pork (P)

Please press the Room Service button to place your order. A $6 delivery fee will be added to your bill.  
Drinks excluding alcoholic beverages will not incur the delivery fee if ordered without food. Prices are inclusive of GST.



Minestrone (DF, NF, V)  
Seasonal vegetables, cannelloni bean, basil, parmesan

Kale and Cos Caesar Salad (CD)    
Young cos, anchovy, egg, bacon, parmesan, Turkish croutons 

Dips and Bread (V)  
Garlic dip, hummus, eggplant dip, olives, pickled onion, Turkish bread/ mini pita 

Wagyu Burger (CD)  
Char-grilled beef patty, bacon, cheese, onion, tomato, relish, milk bun served with side salad 
 
InterContinental Club Wrap (CD)  
Bacon, chicken, avocado and egg in tortilla wrap served with side salad
 
Tagliatelle (CD) 
Bolognaise, basil, Parmigiano Reggiano 
 
Butter Chicken (CD)   
Served with mango chutney, papadum and steamed Basmati rice 
 
Pizza Supreme (CD) 
Bacon, pepperoni, bell pepper, red onion, olives, basil, fior di latte  
(Gluten free base available on request)

 
Margherita Pizza (CD, V)  
Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan, basil  
(Gluten free base available on request)

  
Tiramisu 
With Kahlua, cocoa dust
 
Fresh Fruit (GF, VG, H) 
Seasonal cut fruit and berries  

b

A

22

24

20

33

30

33

33

33

29

19

15

L AT E  N I G H T  M E N U
S u n d a y  –  T h u r s d a y :  10  P M  –  6  A M  |  F r i d a y  a n d  S a t u r d a y :  11  P M  –  6  A M

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG), Dairy Free (DF), Gluten Free (GF), Contains Nuts (CN), Contains Dairy (CD), Healthy Option (H), Pork (P)

Please press the Room Service button to place your order. A $6 delivery fee will be added to your bill.  
Drinks excluding alcoholic beverages will not incur the delivery fee if ordered without food. Prices are inclusive of GST.



      

s M a l l  b i t e s

Roasted Pumpkin and Tomato soup (V, CD)  
Butternut pumpkin, tomato, cream and parmesan cheese

Hummus dips with Vegetables Crudités (V)    
Hummus, carrot, cucumber and tomato

Mac and Cheese Croquette (V)  
Tomato sauce 

b i g  P l a t e s

Cheesy Risotto with Chicken (CD, GF)  
Carnaroli rice, chicken, parmesan cheese, butter 
 
Fettuccini Bolognese (CD)  
Beef Bolognaise, parmesan, butter
 
Battered Fish and chips  
Battered fish, chips, mayonnaise
 
Mini Beef Burger    
Brioche roll, beef patty, cheese, mayonnaise, served with chips 
 

s i d e s

Steamed Vegetables 
Assorted seasonal vegetables

Corn on the Cob (CD)  
Grilled corn, butter and lemon 
  
Steak Fries  
Chips, tomato sauce

d e s s e r t

Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice-Cream (CD, CN)  
Warm brownie, vanilla ice cream, berries

Banana Split (CD) 
Vanilla, chocolate, berry coulis, assorted berries

b

A

10

10

10

20

22

20

20

5

5

5

10

13

K I D S  M E N U
S u n d a y  -  T h u r s d a y  11: 0 0 A M  t o  10 : 0 0 P M ,  F r i d a y  &  S a t u r d a y  11: 0 0  A M  -  11: 0 0  P M 

P l e a s e  n o t e  k i d s  m e n u  i s  r e s t r i c t e d  t o  c h i l d r e n  a g e d  16  y e a r s  a n d  u n d e r

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG), Dairy Free (DF), Gluten Free (GF), Contains Nuts (CN), Contains Dairy (CD), Healthy Option (H), Pork (P)

Please press the Room Service button to place your order. A $6 delivery fee will be added to your bill.  
Drinks excluding alcoholic beverages will not incur the delivery fee if ordered without food. Prices are inclusive of GST.



B E V E R AG E

Please press the Room Service button to place your order. A $6 delivery fee will be added to your bill.  
Drinks excluding alcoholic beverages will not incur the delivery fee if ordered without food. Prices are inclusive of GST.

SPECIALS                                                                                BOTTLE                GLASS 

The following wines are priced better than retail shops

2023 K1 by Geoff Hardy     45     
Sauvignon Blanc / Adelaide Hills     
2023 K1 by Geoff Hardy     40    
Rosé / Adelaide Hills  
2021 K1 by Geoff Hardy     50    
Pinot Noir / Adelaide Hills      
CHAMPAGNE                                                                     BOTTLE               GLASS 

G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon     99     
Reims     
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut    160    
Eperney  
NV Bollinger Special Cuvee      240    
France     
Perrier-Jouet Blason Rosé    190    
Eperney       

SPARKLING                                                                           BOTTLE               GLASS

Daosa Natural Reserve                                                                       90              19 
Piccadilly Valley        

2018 Daosa Blanc de Blancs     120    
Piccadilly Valley     
2019 Deviation Road Loftia Vintage Brut      90     
Adelaide Hills       
2019 Cobb Hill Southern Cross Methode      88     
Adelaide Hills       
2016 Golding Marjorie Blanc de Blancs      115     
Adelaide Hills     
K1 By Geoff Hardy      72   16 
Adelaide Hills     
Deviation Road Altair Brut Rosé      85         
Adelaide Hills       
Josef Chromy Sparkling Rosé      79       
Tasmania

     

ROSÉ                                                                                                 BOTTLE              GLASS

2020 Calabria Bros                   49      
Grenache | Barossa Valley

2021 David Franz Pink Bits Sweet Rosé                    68    14
Multi Varietal | Barossa Valley

2023 Seppeltsfield Rosé                   65    16
Grenache | Barossa Valley

2021 Rockford Alicante Bouchet                   75      
Alicante / Barossa Valley

2022 Rogers & Rufus Rosé                   65      
Grenache / Barossa Valley



Please press the Room Service button to place your order. A $6 delivery fee will be added to your bill.  
Drinks excluding alcoholic beverages will not incur the delivery fee if ordered without food. Prices are inclusive of GST.

WHITE WINE                                BOTTLE               GLASS 

2020 Shaw & Smith       79      
Sauvignon Blanc | Adelaide Hills  
2022 Terre à Terre Crayeres Vineyard      85   
Sauvignon Blanc | Wrattonbully  
2021 Golding La Francesca        65       
Savagnin | Adelaide Hills

2021 Harrison Le Sol, Rousanne      80      
Grenache Blanc | Mclaren Vale

2021 David Franz Madiera Clone      70       
Semillon | Barossa

2022 Shut the Gate For Love          67      
Fiano | Clare Valley 
2021 Pikes Merle    105      
Riesling | Clare Valley 

2023 Gibson Burkes Hill       70       
Riesling | Eden Valley

2022 Jim Barry Florita     110      
Riesling | Clare Valley

2023 Max & Me Mirooloo          65     15 
Riesling | Eden Valley

2022 Pewsey Vale 1961 Block     68           
Riesling | Eden Valley

2021 David Franz Bartholomeus          68       
Arneis | Eden Valley

2021 Yangarra        82         
Rousanne, | Mclaren Vale

2020 Yalumba Virgilius       110         
Viognier | Eden Valley

2020 Corryton Burge        59     
Pinot Gris | Adelaide Hills

2022 Pike & Joyce     68       
Pinot Gris | Lenswood

2022 Artis Jacopin      60      15  
Pinot Gris | Adelaide Hills

2022 Henschke Innes        70     
Pinot Gris | Adelaide Hills 
2021 Golding Rosie May       79       
Chardonnay | Adelaide Hills

2022 Elderton Estate Family Vineyards       70   16 
Chardonnay | Eden Valley

2022 Corryton Burge Patroness        90      
Chardonnay | Adelaide Hills 

2021 Pike & Joyce Kay          135      
Chardonnay | Adelaide Hills

2019 K1 By Geoff Hardy      70       
Chardonnay | Adelaide Hills

2022 Tapanappa Tiers     160      32
Chardonnay | Piccadilly Valley    

2022 Ashton Hills Piccadilly Valley    100    

Chardonnay | Piccadilly Valley      



Please press the Room Service button to place your order. A $6 delivery fee will be added to your bill.  
Drinks excluding alcoholic beverages will not incur the delivery fee if ordered without food. Prices are inclusive of GST.

RED WINE                                       BOTTLE            GLASS 

2022 Pike & Joyce Vue Du Nord              90        
Pinot Noir | Adelaide Hills

2020 Corryton Burge Cornelian                            87     
Pinot Noir | Adelaide Hills

2021 Tapanappa Foggy Hill                           115     
Pinot Noir | Fleurieu Peninsula

2023 Sang De Pigeon                            75     17
Pinot Noir | Adelaide Hills

2022 Yalumba Vine Vale                           75     
Grenache | Barossa Valley 

2021 Yangarra Old Vine          90     
Grenache | Mclaren Vale

2021 Harrison Fleur de la Lune                            78     18 
Grenache | Barossa Valley

2022 Hey Diddle Wines                            85     
Montepulciano | Barossa Valley

2021 Henschke Stone Jar                           95     
Tempranillo | Eden Valley 

2021 Seppeltsfield Ec3                          105         
Tinta Cao/ Tinta Amarela/ Touriga | Barossa Valley

2018 Haan Estate                            59     14 
Merlot Cabernet Franc | Barossa Valley

2020 Terre à Terre Crayeres Vineyard                                                                   70     16 
Cabernet Franc | Wrattonbully

2020 Terre à Terre Crayeres Vineyard                   140      
Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz | Wrattonbully

2021 Hey Diddle Wines Super T                                                                   95 
Cab Sauv/ Montepulciano/ Bonverdo | Barossa Valley

2019 K1 By Geoff Hardy           90     
Cabernet Sauvignon | Adelaide Hills

2016 Edilillie Reserve                           90     18     
Cabernet Sauvignon | Clare Valley

2015 Chateau Mouton Rothschild  3000 
Cabernet Sauvignon |  France 

2018 K1 By Geoff Hardy        78     
Shiraz | Adelaide Hills

2016 Edilillie Reserve         82     
Shiraz | Clare Valley

2020 Gibson The Dirtman         80     18     
Shiraz | Barossa Valley

2018 Brockenshack Jack Harrison                         115     
Shiraz | Eden Valley

2020 Mollydooker ‘Blue Eyed Boy’     120
Shiraz | McLaren Vale

2015 Henschke ‘Mount Edelstone’  559
Shiraz | Eden Valley

2016 Hentley Farm ‘Clos Otto’  559
Shiraz | Barossa Valley

2015 Torbreck ‘RunRig’  699
Shiraz | Barossa Valley

2005 Henschke ‘Hill of Grace’  2799
Shiraz | Eden Valley    

 



b e e r  &  c i d e r

Coopers Original Pale Ale
Coopers Dry
Sapporo
Gage Road ‘Single Fin’ 
Gare Road ‘Side Track’

The Hills Apple Cider
The Hills Pear Cider
Matso’s Alcoholic Ginger Beer 

11
10
11
11
11
12
12
13

c o l d  d r i n k s

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo (300ml)
Schweppes: Lemonade, Dry Ginger, Tonic Water (300ml)
Fresh juice: Orange, Tropical, Green Juice
Juice: Apple or Orange
Apani Still or Sparkling Water (500ml)
Apani Still or Sparkling Water (750ml)

b o

6
6

10
6
8

10

t e a s  -  l M d t  l o o s e  l e a f  t e a s

English Breakfast  |  Earl Grey  |  Green tea
Chamomile  |  Peppermint  |  Jasmine

v i t t o r i a  e s P r e s s o  c o f f e e 
Full cream milk  | Skim milk  |  Soy
Almond  |  Oat  |  Lactose-free

h o t  c h o c o l a t e  &  c h a i  l a t t e

6

6

6

s P i r i t s

Wyborowa Vodka
Beefeater Gin 
Havana 3YO White Rum 
Chivas Regal 12YO 
Jack Daniel’s

11
11
11
11
11

B E V E R AG E

Please press the Room Service button to place your order. A $6 delivery fee will be added to your bill.  
Drinks excluding alcoholic beverages will not incur the delivery fee if ordered without food. Prices are inclusive of GST.

InterContinental Adelaide | In Room Dining Menu_2024_March | Released on 27/3/2024


