### BREAKFAST

Available 6:00am to II:00am

Blueberry Muffin	8
Baker's Bread Basket (3 slices) Your choice of bread; white, wholemeal, multigrain, sourdough or gluten free, plain or toasted served with French Butter, fruit preserves and honey	8
Brookfarm Coconut Granola (CD, CN, V, H, GF) Fresh seasonal berries, choice of natural, low fat, fruit or coconut yoghurt	15
Homemade Bircher Muesli (CD, CN, V, H)	15
Banana Bread (CD, V) Caramelised banana, candied walnuts, ricotta, Adelaide Hills honey	22
Buttermilk Pancakes (CD, V) Berry compote, whipped cream, toasted almond flakes	19
Avocado and Torched Cauliflower (V, DF) Sourdough toast, roasted purple cauliflower, sun dried tomatoes, edamame and dukkah	22
Breakfast Tacos (CD) Savoury soft tacos, with guacamole, chorizo, scrambled eggs, chipotle aioli, fresh herbs	24
Healthy Bowl (VG, NF, H, GF) Roasted pumpkin, mushrooms, black rice, spinach, spring onion, edamame, miso dressing +Add egg \$3 +Add avocado \$4 +Add grilled chicken \$7 +Add smoked salmon \$9	23
Fruit Platter Seasonal fresh fruit	15
Smoked Salmon Flatbread (CD) Two poached eggs, smoked salmon, avocado, labneh, caperberry	25
Three Egg Omelette (choice of egg white) Rohde's free-range eggs with choice of tomato, cheese, mushroom, bacon, spinach and onion, served with grilled tomato, potato rosti	20
SIDES AVAILABLE	
Bacon rashers (GF, P)  Sausage of the day (P)  Grilled tomato (V, GF)  Potato rosti (V)  Sautéed mushrooms (GF)  Avocado (V, GF)	6

# ALL DAY MENU

Sunday - Thursday II:00AM to I0:00PM, Friday & Saturday II:00 AM - II:00 PM

#### S tarters

Garden Herb and Garlic Bread (V) Sourdough, fragrant herbs, butter	12
Kale and Cos Caesar Salad (CD) Young cos, anchovy, egg, bacon, parmesan, Turkish croutons	24
Healthy Bowl (NF, VG,H, GF) Roasted pumpkin, mushrooms, black rice, spinach, spring onion, edamame, miso dressing +Add Egg \$3 +Add avocado \$4 +Add grilled chicken \$7 +Add smoked salmon \$9	23
Vanella burrata with grilled fruits (V, CD) Basil, Vincotto and toasted hazelnuts	32
Olives, Dips and Bread (VG) Garlic dip, Hummus, eggplant dip, marinated olives, pickled onion, pita	22
Crispy Calamari Tom yum, curry leaves, lemongrass, Manchego and apple salad	21
Korean Fried Chicken Gochujang sauce, kimchi slaw and apple slaw, spring onion, toasted sesame	21
Minestrone (DF, NF, V) Seasonal vegetables, cannelloni bean, basil, parmesan, garlic toast	22
MAINS	
InterContinental Club Sandwich (CD) Chicken, bacon, egg, avocado, tomato, ciabatta roll served with chips	30
Wagyu Burger (CD) Char-grilled beef patty, cheese, onion, tomato, relish, brioche bun, served with chips	33
Chicken Shawarma (CD) Chermoula chicken, labneh, garlic sauce, pickle, salad, served with chips	31
Pizza Supreme (CD) Bacon, pepperoni, bell pepper, red onion, olives, basil, fior di latte (Gluten free base available on request)	33
Margherita Pizza (CD, V) Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan, basil (Gluten free base available on request)	29
Tagliatelle (CD) Beef Ragu, basil, Parmigiano Reggiano, mushroom medley	33
Risotto (CD, GF, V) Carnaroli rice, portobello, truffle oil, chives	32

# ALL DAY MENU

Sunday - Thursday II:00AM to I0:00PM, Friday & Saturday II:00 AM - II:00 PM

Kingfish (GF, DF, NF) Cauliflower puree, slow cooked zucchini, smoked paprika oil, mint, lemon	46
Fish and Chips Battered snapper, steak fries, lemon, watercress fennel salad, homemade tartare sauce	34
300g 120 Days Grain Fed Angus Scotch Fillet (GF) Potato purée, confit garlic, charred lemon, rainbow carrots, red wine jus	69
200g Angus Tenderloin (GF) Potato purée, confit garlic, charred lemon, rainbow carrots, red wine jus	66
Butter Chicken (CD) Served with mango chutney, papadum, bread and steamed Basmati rice	33
SIDES	
Farmers garden salad, balsamic dressing (GF, V, NF)	12
Steak cut fries, pecorino, truffle oil (V, NF)	12
Grilled baby carrots with honey, vinegar, labneh, green oil and dukkah (V)	12
Steamed broccolini, almond, brown butter (GF, V)	12
Steamed Rice (GF, VG, NF)	12
SWEET ENDINGS	
House Special Hot Bread Pudding (CD, CN) Cream anglaise, almond, vanilla ice cream	18
Dark Chocolate Tart With caramel, toasted hazelnut	19
Tiramisu With Kahlua, Cocoa dust	19
Fresh Fruit (GF, VG, H) Seasonal cut fruit and berries	15
Local Australian Cheese (CD, CN) 18-24 month aged Maffra cloth aged cheddar, Tarago River triple cream brie, Tarago River Shadows of Blue, marinated goats feta, crackers, quince, muscatels, pickled walnuts, dried apricot and dried figs	39

# LATE NIGHT MENU

Sunday - Thursday: IO PM - 6 AM | Friday and Saturday: II PM - 6 AM

Minestrone (DF, NF, V) Seasonal vegetables, cannelloni bean, basil, parmesan	22
Kale and Cos Caesar Salad (CD) Young cos, anchovy, egg, bacon, parmesan, Turkish croutons	24
Dips and Bread (v) Garlic dip, hummus, eggplant dip, olives, pickled onion, Turkish bread/ mini pita	20
Wagyu Burger (CD) Char-grilled beef patty, bacon, cheese, onion, tomato, relish, milk bun served with side salad	33
InterContinental Club Wrap (CD) Bacon, chicken, avocado and egg in tortilla wrap served with side salad	30
Tagliatelle (CD) Bolognaise, basil, Parmigiano Reggiano	33
Butter Chicken (CD) Served with mango chutney, papadum and steamed Basmati rice	33
Pizza Supreme (CD) Bacon, pepperoni, bell pepper, red onion, olives, basil, fior di latte (Gluten free base available on request)	33
Margherita Pizza (CD, V) Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan, basil (Gluten free base available on request)	29
Tiramisu With Kahlua, cocoa dust	19
Fresh Fruit (GF, VG, H) Seasonal cut fruit and berries	15

#### KIDS MENU

Sunday - Thursday II:00AM to I0:00PM, Friday & Saturday II:00 AM - II:00 PM Please note kids menu is restricted to children aged 16 years and under

#### SMALL BITES

Roasted Pumpkin and Tomato soup (V, CD) Butternut pumpkin, tomato, cream and parmesan cheese	10
Hummus dips with Vegetables Crudités (V) Hummus, carrot, cucumber and tomato	10
Mac and Cheese Croquette (v) Tomato sauce	10
BIG PLATES	
Cheesy Risotto with Chicken (CD, GF) Carnaroli rice, chicken, parmesan cheese, butter	20
Fettuccini Bolognese (CD) Beef Bolognaise, parmesan, butter	22
Battered Fish and chips Battered fish, chips, mayonnaise	20
Mini Beef Burger Brioche roll, beef patty, cheese, mayonnaise, served with chips	20
SIDES	
Steamed Vegetables Assorted seasonal vegetables	5
Corn on the Cob (CD) Grilled corn, butter and lemon	5
Steak Fries Chips, tomato sauce	5
DESSERT	
Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice-Cream (CD, CN) Warm brownie, vanilla ice cream, berries	10
Banana Split (CD) Vanilla, chocolate, berry coulis, assorted berries	13

	BEVERAGE	ľ	Q
SPECIALS		BOTTLE	GLASS
The following wines are priced better than retail shops 2023 K1 by Geoff Hardy Sauvignon Blanc / Adelaide Hills		45	
2023 KI by Geoff Hardy		40	
Rosé / Adelaide Hills  2021 KI by Geoff Hardy  Pinot Noir / Adelaide Hills		50	
CHAMPAGNE		BOTTLE	GLASS
G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon		99	
Reims Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut		160	
NV Bollinger Special Cuvee France		240	
Perrier-Jouet Blason Rosé  Eperney		190	
SPARKLING		BOTTLE	GLASS
Daosa Natural Reserve  Piccadilly Valley		90	19
2018 Daosa Blanc de Blancs		120	
Piccadilly Valley 2019 Deviation Road Loftia Vintage	Brut	90	
Adelaide Hills 2019 Cobb Hill Southern Cross Met	thode	88	
Adelaide Hills 2016 Golding Marjorie Blanc de Blar	ncs	115	
Adelaide Hills KI By Geoff Hardy  Adelaide Hills		72	16
Deviation Road Altair Brut Rosé		85	
Josef Chromy Sparkling Rosé Tasmania		79	
ROSÉ		BOTTLE	GLASS
2020 Calabria Bros		49	
Grenache   Barossa Valley  2021 David Franz Pink Bits Sweet Ro	osé	68	14
Multi Varietal   Barossa Valley			
2023 Seppeltsfield Rosé  Grenache   Barossa Valley		65	16
2021 Rockford Alicante Bouchet		75	
Alicante / Barossa Valley 2022 Rogers & Rufus Rosé Grenache / Barossa Valley		65	

Please press the Room Service button to place your order. A \$6 delivery fee will be added to your bill. Drinks excluding alcoholic beverages will not incur the delivery fee if ordered without food. Prices are inclusive of GST.



WHITE WINE	BOTTLE	GLASS
2020 Shaw & Smith	79	
Sauvignon Blanc   Adelaide Hills 2022 Terre à Terre Crayeres Vineyard	85	
Sauvignon Blanc   Wrattonbully		
2021 Golding La Francesca  Savagnin   Adelaide Hills	65	
2021 Harrison Le Sol, Rousanne	80	
Grenache Blanc   Mclaren Vale  2021 David Franz Madiera Clone	70	
Semillon   Barossa 2022 Shut the Gate For Love	67	
Fiano   Clare Valley 2021 Pikes Merle	105	
Riesling   Clare Valley 2023 Gibson Burkes Hill	70	
Riesling   Eden Valley 2022 Jim Barry Florita	110	
Riesling   Clare Valley 2023 Max & Me Mirooloo	65	15
Riesling   Eden Valley 2022 Pewsey Vale 1961 Block	68	
Riesling   Eden Valley 2021 David Franz Bartholomeus	68	
Arneis   Eden Valley 2021 Yangarra	82	
Rousanne,   Mclaren Vale 2020 Yalumba Virgilius	110	
Viognier   Eden Valley 2020 Corryton Burge	59	
Pinot Gris   Adelaide Hills 2022 Pike & Joyce	68	
Pinot Gris   Lenswood  2022 Artis Jacopin	60	15
Pinot Gris   Adelaide Hills		13
2022 Henschke Innes  Pinot Gris   Adelaide Hills	70	
2021 Golding Rosie May	79	
Chardonnay   Adelaide Hills 2022 Elderton Estate Family Vineyards	70	16
Chardonnay   Eden Valley 2022 Corryton Burge Patroness	90	
Chardonnay   Adelaide Hills 2021 Pike & Joyce Kay	135	
Chardonnay   Adelaide Hills		
2019 K1 By Geoff Hardy  Chardonnay   Adelaide Hills	70	
2022 Tapanappa Tiers	160	32
Chardonnay   Piccadilly Valley  2022 Ashton Hills Piccadilly Valley	100	
Chardonnay   Piccadilly Valley		

	$\uparrow$	abla
RED WINE	BOTTLE	GLASS
2022 Pike & Joyce Vue Du Nord	90	
Pinot Noir   Adelaide Hills 2020 Corryton Burge Cornelian	87	
Pinot Noir   Adelaide Hills 2021 Tapanappa Foggy Hill	115	
Pinot Noir   Fleurieu Peninsula 2023 Sang De Pigeon	75	17
Pinot Noir   Adelaide Hills 2022 Yalumba Vine Vale	75	.,
Grenache   Barossa Valley  2021 Yangarra Old Vine	90	
Grenache   Mclaren Vale 2021 Harrison Fleur de la Lune	78	18
Grenache   Barossa Valley 2022 Hey Diddle Wines	85	
Montepulciano   Barossa Valley 2021 Henschke Stone Jar	95	
Tempranillo   Eden Valley 2021 Seppeltsfield Ec3	105	
Tinta Cao/ Tinta Amarela/ Touriga   Barossa Valley 2018 Haan Estate	59	14
Merlot Cabernet Franc   Barossa Valley 2020 Terre à Terre Crayeres Vineyard	70	16
Cabernet Franc   Wrattonbully 2020 Terre à Terre Crayeres Vineyard	140	
Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz   Wrattonbully 2021 Hey Diddle Wines Super T	95	
Cab Sauv/ Montepulciano/ Bonverdo   Barossa Valley 2019 K1 By Geoff Hardy	90	
Cabernet Sauvignon   Adelaide Hills 2016 Edilillie Reserve	90	18
Cabernet Sauvignon   Clare Valley 2015 Chateau Mouton Rothschild	3000	
Cabernet Sauvignon   France 2018 K1 By Geoff Hardy	78	
Shiraz   Adelaide Hills 2016 Edilillie Reserve	82	
Shiraz   Clare Valley 2020 Gibson The Dirtman	80	18
Shiraz   Barossa Valley 2018 Brockenshack Jack Harrison	115	
Shiraz   Eden Valley 2020 Mollydooker 'Blue Eyed Boy'	120	
Shiraz   McLaren Vale 2015 Henschke 'Mount Edelstone'	559	
Shiraz   Eden Valley 2016 Hentley Farm 'Clos Otto'	559	
Shiraz   Barossa Valley 2015 Torbreck 'RunRig'	699	
Shiraz   Barossa Valley 2005 Henschke 'Hill of Grace' Shiraz   Eden Valley	2799	

### BEVERAGE

BEER & CIDER		SPIRITS	
Coopers Original Pale Ale	11	Wyborowa Vodka	11
Coopers Dry	10	Beefeater Gin	11
Sapporo	11	Havana 3YO White Rum	n 11
Gage Road 'Single Fin'	11	Chivas Regal 12YO	11
Gare Road 'Side Track'	11	Jack Daniel's	11
The Hills Apple Cider	12		
The Hills Pear Cider	12		
Matso's Alcoholic Ginger Beer	13		
COLD DRINKS			
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo (300ml)			6
Schweppes: Lemonade, Dry Gi		600ml)	6
Fresh juice: Orange, Tropical,	O .	,	10
Juice: Apple or Orange	Ü		6
Apani Still or Sparkling Water	(500ml)		8
Apani Still or Sparkling Water (750ml)			
TEAS - LMDT LOOSE LE	CAF TEAS	6	
English Breakfast   Earl Grey Chamomile   Peppermint   Ja			
VITTORIA ESPRESSO CO	) F F E E	6	
Full cream milk   Skim milk   Almond   Oat   Lactose-free	Soy		
HOT CHOCOLATE & CH	AI LATTE	6	